
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

72 

61 

8 

18 

G95 

60 

10 

16 

19 

20 

21 

55 

56 

63 

66 

Name 

Lundin Linus Wendt 

Booij Daan 

Schneider Dustin 

Castellano Nina 

Mortini Emanuele 

Zuda Stepan 

Lehmann Lennox 

Michel Lucy 

Peterson Till 

Siebert Emilie 

Tonn Phillip 

Repak Maxim 

Kocourek Jonás 

Hrava Miloslav 

Senn Robin 

Chassis 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

NSF 100 

Best Tm 

1:35.651 

1:37.315 

1:39.392 

1:39.479 

1:44.847 

1:52.808 

Diff 

1.664 

3.741 

3.828 

9.196 

17.157 

In Lap 

6 

4 

11 

3 

4 

9 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2nd Best 

1:36.801 

1:41.368 

1:39.607 

1:40.632 

1:50.544 

1:55.774 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 12.8.2017 14:16:13 

Race Director:            Frank MEIER 

Chief of Timekeepers: Ales JAKOUBI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Autoklub CR 

ADAC Mini Bike Cup 2017 

Nachwuchsklasse 

Freies Training 

Practice started at 9:00:54 

Cheb - Czech Republic 1,202 km 

12.8.2017 09:00 


